

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of Martin Magnum 2500Hz

08190104 2.9x9.5 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl
08220105 3.2x10 Pop rivet steel black
26568090 Air Duct Cover, Mag2500HZ
26568080 Air Duct Insert Left, Mag2500HZ
26568050 Bottle Comp. Cover Mag2500HZ
26568055 Bottle Compartment, Mag2500HZ
05550080 Button f controler 10,7x10,7mm
05328302 Cable housing 4.8mm
05328301 Cable plug 4.8mm female single
26568045 Centre Partition, Mag2500HZ
26568035 Chassis, Mag2500HZ
08105010 Clip P type brass 4.8mm
34300537 Container 3.8L, Mag 1800/2500
26568040 Cover Assembly, Mag2500HZ
05328408 Crimp non insulated
26568065 Electronics Plinth, Mag2500HZ
26568095 Fan Bracket, Mag2500HZ
56228025 FanAssy 133mm Mag2500HZ 110V
26480020 Fluid filter pe moulded
62520076 Fluid line assy Magnum 2500HZ
05021029 Fuse 10A 20mm 125v,UL approved
05020013 Fuse 3.15 AT, I*I*t=226.5
32021002 Grommet open 11.1mm
32021005 Grommet open 6.4
19200290 Handle, Mag 1200/1800
15803013 Heatshrink 12.7mm black
19040121 Hinge, 38.1 x 25.4 blk plastic
08250105 Hose clamp 7.9-9.2 plastic
08250107 Hose clamp 9.2-10.8 plastic
26460580 Hosetail 4mm Tube, Barb
05551044 Knob for ZR22 dmx remote
33150028 Label FX-2 yellow warning tria
33130035 Label thermal trip
26568075 Lower Air Duct, Mag2500HZ
08052601 M3 nut black
08052701 M3 nut lock PA shiny
08054301 M3 washer 3,2/7x0,5 shiny
08054401 M3 washer lock 3,2/6 black
08050416 M3x10 ph pz black
08050401 M3x4 ph pz black

08053804 M3x6 stand off f/f nylon
08072701 M4 nut lock PA shiny
08074401 M4 washer lock 4,3/8 black
08070402 M4x10 ph pz black
08070418 M4x10 tapt black
08070423 M4x8 ph pz black
08114401 M6 Lock washer raw
11501502 Mains cable 3x18AWG IEC-US, 3M Rev A and B
05247206 Mains soc. chassis, snapin,IEC
08261212 Mounting block,PCB,nylon
26568140 Nozzle trim plate, Mag2500HZ
62021524 PCBA 2500Hz Remote Cont, Tested
62020093 PCBA Mag2500HZ, 120v
62022507 PCBA RJ45x2,Mag 1200/1800
26567715 Perforated insert, Magnum1200
34240006 Plastic bag, 600x850
14026002 Plastic tube d=4 D=6
05761006 Pump nme 2 120v 60hz
26568060 Rear Partition, Mag2500HZ
08220705 Rivet earthing
11840101 RJ45 remotecable, Mag 1500
32020504 Rubber foot
08190108 Screw no6x1/4 self tapper p
08190410 Screw no8X3/8 self tapper
08261204 Spacer Snap-PCB / selftap ,
13104001 Strap, black, 2.5x100mm
26520615 Superwool Kit, Mag2500HZ
05523021 Switch illuminated mains
05042003 Thermal fuse DM182H
05041029 Thermostat, 350° manual reset
14026004 Tube rubber d=4,0 D=9 (for m
26568070 Upper Air Duct, Mag2500HZ

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**